

HB0200H2001

1 [TO SUBSTITUTE BILL NO. 1]
2
3 Page 7-line 6 After "religion;" insert "or".
4
5 Page 7-line 11 Delete "; or" and insert ".".
6
7 Page 7-line 13 Delete entirely.
8
9 Page 8-lines 1 through 20 Delete entirely.
10
11 Page 8-line 22 Delete "(vi)" and insert "(v)".
12
13 Page 9-line 2 Delete "(vii)" and insert "(vi)".
14
15 Page 9-line 7 Delete "(viii)" and insert "(vii)".
16
17 Page 9-line 11 Delete "(ix)" and insert "(viii)".
18
19 Page 9-line 17 Delete "(x)" and insert "(ix)". CHESTEK